Model 06 IP Threaded Ball and Spring Plunger

SS

Body material
Blackened steel or stainless steel

Ball material

Bearing steel or stainless steel

Spring material

Spring steel or stainless steel
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Part No. A
12681X 1.5
12682T 2.5
12683P 3
12684W 3.5
126855 5
126867 6
12687V 8
12688R 10
12689Y 12
12690U 1.5
12691Q 2.5
12692X 3
12693T 3.5
12694P 5
12695W 6
126965 8
126977 10
12698V 12
10 AO05.1

10
13
15
18
21
25
28
35

Thread
size
M3
M4
M5
M6
M8
M10
M12
M16
M20
M3
M4
M5
M6
M8
M10
M12
M16
M20

Index & Cam Plungers

Body material

Blackened steel
Blackened steel
Blackened steel
Blackened steel
Blackened steel
Blackened steel
Blackened steel
Blackened steel
Blackened steel
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

Ball material

Bearing steel
Bearing steel
Bearing steel
Bearing steel
Bearing steel
Bearing steel
Bearing steel
Bearing steel
Bearing steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel

Stainless steel

Spring material

Spring steel
Spring steel
Spring steel
Spring steel
Spring steel
Spring steel
Spring steel
Spring steel
Spring steel
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

Initiating
force (N)

10
30
30
50
80
55

10
15
25
70
85
60

Rencol

COMPONENTS

Force for full
retraction (N)

18
45
50
80
165
95

"1
18
25
45
105
140
100
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